

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend H.F. No. 100, in conference committee, as follows:
- 1.2 On R4 (Article 4), House language, (H0100-11)
- 1.3 Page 174, line 4, delete "2023" and insert "2024"
- 1.4 On R5 (Article 4), House language, (H0100-11)
- 1.5 Page 180, line 6, delete "January" and insert "August"
- 1.6 On R6 (Article 4), House language, (H0100-11)
- 1.7 Page 181, line 7, delete "2023" and insert "2024"
- 1.8 On R7 (Article 4), House language, (H0100-11)
- 1.9 Page 181, line 25, delete "January" and insert "August"
- 1.10 On R8 (Article 4), House language, (H0100-11)
- 1.11 Page 182, line 28, delete "2023" and insert "2024"
- 1.12 Page 183, lines 10 and 19, delete "January" and insert "August"
- 1.13 On R9 (Article 4), House language, (H0100-11)
- 1.14 Page 184, line 6, delete "2023" and insert "2024"
- 1.15 On R11 (Article 4), House language, (H0100-11)
- 1.16 Page 185, line 23, delete "2023" and insert "2024"
- 1.17 On R12 (Article 4), House language, (H0100-11)
- 1.18 Page 187, line 14, delete "January" and insert "August"
- 1.19 On R13 (Article 4), House language, (H0100-11)
- 1.20 Page 187, line 25, delete "2023" and insert "2024"
- 1.21 On R20 (Article 4), Senate language, (UEH0100-2)
- 1.22 Page 196, line 12, delete "2023" and insert "2024"
- 1.23 On R26 (Article 4), House language, (H0100-11)
- 1.24 Page 199, line 29, delete "2023" and insert "2024"
- 1.25 On R27 (Article 4), House language, (H0100-11)
- 1.26 Page 201, line 5, delete "2023" and insert "2024"
- 1.27 On R28 (Article 4), House language, (H0100-11)

2.1 Page 201, line 20, delete "2023" and insert "2024"